UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UTR2117         Advance               LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2021 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R105-083.b
HIGH SIDE DRIVER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTR2117 are high voltage, high speed power MOSFET
and IGBT driver. Proprietary HVIC and latch immune CMOS

* CMOS Schmitt-triggered inputs with pull-down
* Output in phase with input
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UTR2117L-D08-T UTR2117G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
UTR2117L-S08-R UTR2117G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
 MARKING
DIP-8 SOP-8
UTR2117         Advance               LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R105-083.b
 PIN CONFIGURATION
1